Harnyk Mariia Serhiivna

Category Family member

[dep>xaBHa MirpauinHa cny>xba Ykpainn , Qupektop
Last position [JenapTaMeHTy 3 NMTaHb rPOMaAsaHCTBA, MacnopTu3auii
Ta peecTpauii

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pustovit Oleksii Oleksandrovych cohabitants
Department of State Migration Service of Ukraine

in Kyiv Region , Head

Pustovit Nazar Oleksiiovych son

Pustovit Nikita Oleksiiovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17645
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17645
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17645
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17645
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4168
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4168
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18467
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18467
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18467
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18467
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18468
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18468
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18468
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18468

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2018

HNep>xaBHa MirpauinHa cny>xba
YKpaiHn , AnpekTtop
JenapTamMeHTy 3 NUTaHb
rpoMagsiHCTBa, macnopTu3auii
Ta peecTpauil

Hep>xaBHa MirpauinHa cny>xba
YKpaiHu , 3acTynHUK
AvpekTopa [lenapTaMeHTy -
HaYasbHWUK Bigainy
nacnopTu3auii Ta poboTn 3
rpomagsiHamu 3 TMM4acoBO
OKYyrnoBaHoI TepuTopil YKpaiHn
HdenapTaMeHTy 3 NMTaHb
rpomagsiHCTBa, nacnopTm3auil
Ta peecTpauil

Hep>xaBHa MirpauinHa cny>xba
YKpaiHn , 3aCTynHKK
anpekTopa [enaptaMeHTy -
HaYasbHWUK Bigainy
rnacnopTun3auii Ta poboTn 3
rpoMagsiHamMmu 3 TUM4YacoOBO
OKYMoOBaHOT TepuTopii YKpaiHu
[enapTaMeHTy 3 NUTaHb
rpoMagsHCTBa, NacnopTusauil
Ta peecTpauii

27 651,26

20 362,07

20 348,54

30
750,83

23
771,10

24
415,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfd36970-e85b-4b7b-927f-3b5694fa7eda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6daa1336-3dc0-44ff-a969-ad8081ab35d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d6bb686-84ef-4e35-bbf3-5ab2115947c9

2017 [lep>kaBHa MirpauinHa cny>xba
YKpaiHn , 3aCTynMHKK
anpekTopa [lenapTtaMeHTy -
HavaslbHUK BigAainy
nacnopTmn3auii Ta poboTn 3
rpoMagsiHamMmu 3 TMM4YacoBO
OKYMOBaHOI TepuTopii YKpaiHun
JenapTamMeHTy 3 NUTaHb
rpoMagsiHCTBa, MacnopTu3auii
Ta peecTpauil

2016 State Migration Service of
Ukraine, Deputy Head of the
Department, Head of the Unit
for Pasportization and Work
with Population from Temporary
Occupied Territory of Ukraine of
the Department of Citizenship,
Pasportization and Registration,
State Migration Service of
Ukraine

2015 State Migration Service of
Ukraine, Deputy Head of the
Department, Head of the Unit
for Pasportization and Work
with Population from Temporary
Occupied Territory of Ukraine of
the Department of Citizenship,
Pasportization and Registration,
State Migration Service of
Ukraine

11 201,40

9 130,52

7 930,49

14
172,28

6 067,55

9 193,37


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74ebf02c-d2c2-4362-8145-f3065e16dac6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d9eacda-8347-4707-b3c3-d50513aeb871
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a1e438f5-890a-4c60-9647-d85afc24bd60

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

866
461,00

242
000,00

195
319,00

44
251,00

97
000,00

43
863,00

97
000,00

388,00

34
529,00

97
000,00

766
022,00

105
000,00

510
659,00

145
000,00

337,00

449
571,00

105
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfd36970-e85b-4b7b-927f-3b5694fa7eda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfd36970-e85b-4b7b-927f-3b5694fa7eda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfd36970-e85b-4b7b-927f-3b5694fa7eda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6daa1336-3dc0-44ff-a969-ad8081ab35d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6daa1336-3dc0-44ff-a969-ad8081ab35d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6daa1336-3dc0-44ff-a969-ad8081ab35d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d6bb686-84ef-4e35-bbf3-5ab2115947c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d6bb686-84ef-4e35-bbf3-5ab2115947c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d6bb686-84ef-4e35-bbf3-5ab2115947c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74ebf02c-d2c2-4362-8145-f3065e16dac6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74ebf02c-d2c2-4362-8145-f3065e16dac6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74ebf02c-d2c2-4362-8145-f3065e16dac6

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

179,00

97
000,00

97
000,00

216
156,00

105
000,00

182
757,00

105
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d9eacda-8347-4707-b3c3-d50513aeb871
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d9eacda-8347-4707-b3c3-d50513aeb871
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d9eacda-8347-4707-b3c3-d50513aeb871
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a1e438f5-890a-4c60-9647-d85afc24bd60
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a1e438f5-890a-4c60-9647-d85afc24bd60
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a1e438f5-890a-4c60-9647-d85afc24bd60

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH 18 082,00
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfd36970-e85b-4b7b-927f-3b5694fa7eda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6daa1336-3dc0-44ff-a969-ad8081ab35d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d6bb686-84ef-4e35-bbf3-5ab2115947c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74ebf02c-d2c2-4362-8145-f3065e16dac6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d9eacda-8347-4707-b3c3-d50513aeb871
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a1e438f5-890a-4c60-9647-d85afc24bd60
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfd36970-e85b-4b7b-927f-3b5694fa7eda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6daa1336-3dc0-44ff-a969-ad8081ab35d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d6bb686-84ef-4e35-bbf3-5ab2115947c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74ebf02c-d2c2-4362-8145-f3065e16dac6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d9eacda-8347-4707-b3c3-d50513aeb871
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a1e438f5-890a-4c60-9647-d85afc24bd60

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

1858.0 sq.

1858.0 sq.

1858.0 sq.

1858.0 sq.

1858.0 sq.

1858.0 sq.

299.7 sq.

299.7 sq.

299.7 sq.

299.7 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

162.16 sq.

(3)

162.16 sq.

(3)

162.16 sq.

(3)

162.16 sq.

(3)

162.16 sq.

(3)

162.16 sq.

(3)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfd36970-e85b-4b7b-927f-3b5694fa7eda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6daa1336-3dc0-44ff-a969-ad8081ab35d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d6bb686-84ef-4e35-bbf3-5ab2115947c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74ebf02c-d2c2-4362-8145-f3065e16dac6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d9eacda-8347-4707-b3c3-d50513aeb871
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a1e438f5-890a-4c60-9647-d85afc24bd60

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfd36970-e85b-4b7b-927f-3b5694fa7eda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6daa1336-3dc0-44ff-a969-ad8081ab35d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d6bb686-84ef-4e35-bbf3-5ab2115947c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74ebf02c-d2c2-4362-8145-f3065e16dac6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0d9eacda-8347-4707-b3c3-d50513aeb871
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a1e438f5-890a-4c60-9647-d85afc24bd60
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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